
# Date Day Time Field Home Visitor Level Winner

1 31-Mar Fri 5:00 PM TM TMHS JDHS JVB JDHS 4-0

2 31-Mar Fri 7:00 PM TM TMHS JDHS VB JDHS 5-0

3 10-Apr Mon 5:00 PM AK JDHS TMHS JVB

4 10-Apr Mon 6:45 PM AK JDHS TMHS VB

5 11-Apr Tue 5:00 PM TM TMHS JDHS JVG

6 11-Apr Tue 6:45 PM TM TMHS JDHS VG

7 13-Apr Thu 4:00 PM TM TMHS West Valley VB

8 13-Apr Thu 6:00 PM AK JDHS Ketchikan JVG

9 13-Apr Thu 7:45 PM AK JDHS Ketchikan VG

10 14-Apr Fri 12:00 PM AK JDHS West Valley VB

11 14-Apr Fri 1:45 PM AK JDHS Ketchikan JVG

12 14-Apr Fri 3:45 PM TM TMHS Ketchikan JVB

13 14-Apr Fri 5:45 PM AK JDHS Ketchikan VG

14 14-Apr Fri 7:45 PM TM TMHS Ketchikan VB

15 15-Apr Sat 10:00 AM AK JDHS West Valley VB

16 15-Apr Sat 5:00 PM TM TMHS Ketchikan JVB

17 15-Apr Sat 6:45 PM TM TMHS Ketchikan VB

18 20-Apr Thu 5:00 PM AK JDHS South VB

19 20-Apr Thu 7:00 PM AK JDHS South VG

20 21-Apr Fri 4:00 PM TM TMHS South VB

21 21-Apr Fri 6:00 PM TM JDHS South VG

22 22-Apr Sat 8:45 AM AK JDHS South VB

23 22-Apr Sat 10:30 AM AK TMHS South VG

24 24-Apr Mon 5:00 PM AK JDHS TMHS JVG

25 24-Apr Mon 6:45 PM AK JDHS TMHS VG

26 27-Apr Thu 7:00 PM TM TMHS Sitka JVB

27 28-Apr Fri 7:00 PM TM TMHS Sitka JVB

28 9-May Tue 5:00 PM TM TMHS JDHS JVG

29 9-May Tue 6:45 PM TM TMHS JDHS VG

30 12-May Fri 5:00 PM AK JDHS Ketchikan JVB

31 12-May Fri 6:45 PM AK JDHS Ketchikan VB

32 13-May Sat 5:00 PM AK JDHS Ketchikan JVB

33 13-May Sat 6:45 PM AK JDHS Ketchikan VB

34 15-May Mon 5:00 PM TM TMHS JDHS JVB

35 15-May Mon 6:45 PM TM TMHS JDHS VB

36 16-May Tue 5:00 PM TM JDHS TMHS JVG

37 16-May Tue 7:00 PM TM JDHS TMHS VG #

38 17-May Wed 5:00 PM AK JDHS TMHS JVB
39 17-May Wed 6:45 PM AK JDHS TMHS VB #

40 19-May Fri 4:45 PM AK JDHS Sitka JVB

41 19-May Fri 6:30 PM AK TMHS Ketchikan JVG

42 19-May Fri 8:15 PM AK TMHS Ketchikan VG

43 20-May Sat 12:00 PM AK JDHS Sitka JVB

44 20-May Sat 5:45 PM AK TMHS Ketchikan JVG
45 20-May Sat 7:45 PM AK TMHS Ketchikan VG
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